
NOTE: There are different incidental fees for years 1, 2, and 3/4 students. The incidental fees listed 
below pertain to the year of study applicable to the normal full-time program; that is admitted 2009=year 1,

Contents:

admitted 2008=year 2, admitted 2007=year 3 and admitted 2006=year 4.  If your admit year and year of study
do not match this definition, then your incidental fees may be different than shown here.

U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough
in the 2008 Summer Session or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session

admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 
U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough

4.  Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce,
Computer Science or Bioinformatics & Computational Biology, and

in the 2007 Summer Session or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session

 in the 2006 Summer Session or 2006-2007 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 

Computer Science or Bioinformatics & Computational Biology, and
admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 
U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough

6.  Enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce, and

7.  Enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce, and
admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 
U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough

in the 2008 Summer Session or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session

admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 
U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough

5.  Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce,

UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - STUDENT ACCOUNTS
2009-2010 FALL/WINTER SESSION

ARTS & SCIENCE -VICTORIA COLLEGE

DOMESTIC STUDENTS

3.  Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce,
Computer Science or Bioinformatics & Computational Biology, and

Arts, Science, Business Programs

1.  Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce,
Computer Science or Bioinformatics & Computational Biology, and

admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 
U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough

in the 2009 Summer Session or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session

2.  Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce,

and

in the 2007 Summer Session or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session

8.  Enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce, and
admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 
U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough

in the 2006 Summer Session or 2006-2007 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

enrolled in a program fee Degree POSt

Computer Science or Bioinformatics & Computational Biology, and
admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 
U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough

in the 2009 Summer Session or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session
and

enrolled in a course fee Degree POSt

 2009-2010 Fall/Winter
Victoria College

1 Domestic Students



9.  Enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Computer Science
 or Bioinformatics & Computational Biology, and

admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 
U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough

in the 2008 Summer Session or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session

12.  Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce,
Computer Science or Bioinformatics & Computational Biology, and

14.  Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce,
Computer Science or Bioinformatics & Computational Biology, and

admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 

admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 
U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough

 in the 2008 Summer Session or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session

U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough
in the 2007 Summer Session or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

13.  Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce,

admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 

in the 2007 Summer Session or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session

11.  Enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Computer Science
 or Bioinformatics & Computational Biology, and

U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough
in the 2006 Summer Session or 2006-2007 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

Computer Science or Bioinformatics & Computational Biology, and

 in the 2009 Summer Session or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session
U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough

10.  Enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Computer Science
 or Bioinformatics & Computational Biology, and

admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 
U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough

Concurrent Teacher Education Program (CTEP)

admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 

 2009-2010 Fall/Winter
Victoria College

2 Domestic Students



Domestic Academic Incidental & Total
Fees Ancillary fees*

Fall/Winter $4,991.00 full-time     $1,292.98 $6,283.98
$4,991.00 part-time     $ 434.82 $5,425.82

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Initial Academic Incidental & Total
Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*

0.5 $499.10 $434.82 $933.92
1.0 $998.20 $434.82 $1,433.02
1.5 $1,497.30 $434.82 $1,932.12
2.0 $1,996.40 $434.82 $2,431.22
2.5 $2,495.50 $434.82 $2,930.32
3.0 $2,994.60 $1,292.98 $4,287.58
3.5 $3,493.70 $1,292.98 $4,786.68
4.0 $3,992.80 $1,292.98 $5,285.78
4.5 $4,491.90 $1,292.98 $5,784.88
5.0 $4,991.00 $1,292.98 $6,283.98

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Initial Academic Incidental & Total
Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*

0.5 $496.70 $434.82 $931.52
1.0 $993.40 $434.82 $1,428.22
1.5 $1,490.10 $434.82 $1,924.92
2.0 $1,986.80 $434.82 $2,421.62
2.5 $2,483.50 $434.82 $2,918.32
3.0 $2,980.20 $1,192.98 $4,173.18
3.5 $3,476.90 $1,192.98 $4,669.88
4.0 $3,973.60 $1,192.98 $5,166.58
4.5 $4,470.30 $1,192.98 $5,663.28
5.0 $4,967.00 $1,192.98 $6,159.98

 circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

in the 2009 Summer Session or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session
and

enrolled in a program fee Degree POSt

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 
U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough

in the 2008 Summer Session or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session

U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough
in the 2009 Summer Session or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session

3.  Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce,

and
enrolled in a course fee Degree POSt

1.  Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce,
Computer Science or Bioinformatics & Computational Biology, and

admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 
U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough

2.  Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce,

Computer Science or Bioinformatics & Computational Biology, and

Computer Science or Bioinformatics & Computational Biology, and
admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 

Arts, Science, Business Programs

 2009-2010 Fall/Winter
Victoria College

3 Domestic Students



Initial Academic Incidental & Total
Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*

0.5 $494.30 $384.82 $879.12
1.0 $988.60 $384.82 $1,373.42
1.5 $1,482.90 $384.82 $1,867.72
2.0 $1,977.20 $384.82 $2,362.02
2.5 $2,471.50 $384.82 $2,856.32
3.0 $2,965.80 $1,092.98 $4,058.78
3.5 $3,460.10 $1,092.98 $4,553.08
4.0 $3,954.40 $1,092.98 $5,047.38
4.5 $4,448.70 $1,092.98 $5,541.68
5.0 $4,943.00 $1,092.98 $6,035.98

 circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Initial Academic Incidental & Total
Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*

0.5 $491.90 $384.82 $876.72
1.0 $983.80 $384.82 $1,368.62
1.5 $1,475.70 $384.82 $1,860.52
2.0 $1,967.60 $384.82 $2,352.42
2.5 $2,459.50 $384.82 $2,844.32
3.0 $2,951.40 $1,092.98 $4,044.38
3.5 $3,443.30 $1,092.98 $4,536.28
4.0 $3,935.20 $1,092.98 $5,028.18
4.5 $4,427.10 $1,092.98 $5,520.08
5.0 $4,919.00 $1,092.98 $6,011.98

 circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Program Fee - Full-time students
Domestic Academic Incidental & Total

Fees Ancillary fees*
Fall/Winter $10,481.00 $1,192.98 $11,673.98

Course Fee - Part-time students
Initial Academic Incidental & Total

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $1,048.10 $434.82 $1,482.92
1.0 $2,096.20 $434.82 $2,531.02
1.5 $3,144.30 $434.82 $3,579.12
2.0 $4,192.40 $434.82 $4,627.22
2.5 $5,240.50 $434.82 $5,675.32

 circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough
in the 2008 Summer Session or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

6.  Enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce, and

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 

U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough

5.  Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce,
Computer Science or Bioinformatics & Computational Biology, and

admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 
U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

 in the 2006 Summer Session or 2006-2007 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

4.  Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce,
Computer Science or Bioinformatics & Computational Biology, and

admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 

 in the 2007 Summer Session or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session

 2009-2010 Fall/Winter
Victoria College

4 Domestic Students



Program Fee - Full-time students
Domestic Academic Incidental & Total

Fees Ancillary fees*
Fall/Winter $10,093.00 $1,092.98 $11,185.98

Course Fee - Part-time students
Initial Academic Incidental & Total

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $1,009.30 $384.82 $1,394.12
1.0 $2,018.60 $384.82 $2,403.42
1.5 $3,027.90 $384.82 $3,412.72
2.0 $4,037.20 $384.82 $4,422.02
2.5 $5,046.50 $384.82 $5,431.32

 circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Program Fee - Full-time students
Domestic Academic Incidental & Total

Fees Ancillary fees*
Fall/Winter $9,719.00 $1,092.98 $10,811.98

Course Fee - Part-time students
Initial Academic Incidental & Total

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $971.90 $384.82 $1,356.72
1.0 $1,943.80 $384.82 $2,328.62
1.5 $2,915.70 $384.82 $3,300.52
2.0 $3,887.60 $384.82 $4,272.42
2.5 $4,859.50 $384.82 $5,244.32

 circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Program Fee - Full-time students
Domestic Academic Incidental & Total

Fees Ancillary fees*
Fall/Winter $7,789.00 $1,192.98 $8,981.98

Course Fee - Part-time students
Initial Academic Incidental & Total

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $778.90 $434.82 $1,213.72
1.0 $1,557.80 $434.82 $1,992.62
1.5 $2,336.70 $434.82 $2,771.52
2.0 $3,115.60 $434.82 $3,550.42
2.5 $3,894.50 $434.82 $4,329.32

 circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 

U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough

7.  Enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce, and

8.  Enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce, and
admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 
U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough

in the 2006 Summer Session or 2006-2007 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

9.  Enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Computer Science

U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough
in the 2007 Summer Session or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

or Bioinformatics & Computational Biology, and

 in the 2008 Summer Session or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 

 2009-2010 Fall/Winter
Victoria College

5 Domestic Students



Program Fee - Full-time students
Domestic Academic Incidental & Total

Fees Ancillary fees*
Fall/Winter $7,752.00 $1,092.98 $8,844.98

Course Fee - Part-time students
Initial Academic Incidental & Total

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $775.20 $384.82 $1,160.02
1.0 $1,550.40 $384.82 $1,935.22
1.5 $2,325.60 $384.82 $2,710.42
2.0 $3,100.80 $384.82 $3,485.62
2.5 $3,876.00 $384.82 $4,260.82

 circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Program Fee - Full-time students
Domestic Academic Incidental & Total

Fees Ancillary fees*
Fall/Winter $7,715.00 $1,092.98 $8,807.98

Course Fee - Part-time students
Initial Academic Incidental & Total

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $771.50 $384.82 $1,156.32
1.0 $1,543.00 $384.82 $1,927.82
1.5 $2,314.50 $384.82 $2,699.32
2.0 $3,086.00 $384.82 $3,470.82
2.5 $3,857.50 $384.82 $4,242.32

 circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.
*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 

10.  Enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Computer Science

admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 
U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough

in the 2006 Summer Session or 2006-2007 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

 or Bioinformatics & Computational Biology, and

U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough

11.  Enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Computer Science

in the 2007 Summer Session or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

 or Bioinformatics & Computational Biology, and

 2009-2010 Fall/Winter
Victoria College

6 Domestic Students



Program Fee - Full-time students
Domestic Academic Incidental & Total

Fees Ancillary fees*
Fall/Winter $5,209.00 $1,305.98 $6,514.98

 circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Program Fee - Full-time students
Domestic Academic Incidental & Total

Fees Ancillary fees*
Fall/Winter $5,184.00 $1,205.98 $6,389.98

 circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Program Fee - Full-time students
Domestic Academic Incidental & Total

Fees Ancillary fees*
Fall/Winter $5,159.00 $1,105.98 $6,264.98

 circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

in the 2007 Summer Session or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

14.  Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce,
Computer Science or Bioinformatics & Computational Biology, and

admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 
U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough

 in the 2009 Summer Session or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

12.  Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce,
Computer Science or Bioinformatics & Computational Biology, and

in the 2008 Summer Session or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

Concurrent Teacher Education Program (CTEP)

13.  Not enrolled in a Major or Specialist program in Commerce,
Computer Science or Bioinformatics & Computational Biology, and

admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 
U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough

admitted to the Faculty of Arts & Science, 
U of T Mississauga or U of T Scarborough

 2009-2010 Fall/Winter
Victoria College

7 Domestic Students


